
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 
26 

12 

22 

25 

10 

35 

30 

3 

Name 
RAUSCH Alfred 

HUNGER Christian 

HENRICI Peter 

ZISSLER Bernd 

BIELEFELD Dirk 

OLENDER Franz 

HETKE Thomas 

ANHALT Jorg 

Best Tm 
2:23.589 

2:26.423 

2:27.780 

2:37.367 

2:46.744 

2:54.027 

3:29.211 

In Lap 
7 

3 

4 

5 

6 

2 

2 

0 

Diff 

2.834 

4.191 

13.778 

23.155 

30.438 

1:05.622 

Gap 

2.834 

1.357 

9.587 

9.377 

7.283 

35.184 

Laps 
7 

7 

4 

5 

6 

2 

2 

1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 03/09/2025 11:34:42 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

EBERLEIN - Pilota in Pista 3-4/09/2025 
Session 

GRUPPO 1 - STRADALE SESSION 2 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:00:30 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

03/09/2025 11:00 


